cancer CONFERENCE PROGRAMME NEW ZEALAND
Nurses CANCERNURSES COLLEGE 2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE NURSES
Co“ege 8 November 2024, 09:00 to 16:30 ’ﬂ%ﬁ?

08:30 AM
08:50 AM

09:00 AM

09:45 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30PM

3:00 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Arrival/ Registration tea and coffee

Welcome Karakia

Why equity is more than a catchphrase:
Maori and cancer in Aotearoa New Zealand

Transforming pancreatic cancer care through nurse-led and
consumer co-designed services

Morning kai

The Nursing Equity Tool (NEAT):
Resourcing nurses to address inequity in cancer care

Research presentation

Hospital in the Home Pathway

Lunch & networking

Inequities in LGTBQI+ and Multiple Myeloma?
Inequities in AYA

Inequities for Pasifika and Maori - the CNS Experience
Hauora Maori in Oncology

Afternoon Kai
Nurse Practitioners in cancer care - the NZ experience
Panel Discussion - Future for Advanced Cancer Nursing Roles

Closing Karakia

Associate Professor Jason Gurney

Professor Mei Krishnasamy

Professor Mei Krishnasamy

Master of Nursing Student Stella Williams-Terei

Linda Attwood

Dr Fionnuala Fagan
CNS Louise Sue

CNS Nirvanah Streeter and CNS Marisa Letoa

Theona Ireton; Maori Oncology Kaimahi, and
India Mikarer-Girvan; Maori Radiation Therapist Specialist

NP Kirstin Wagteveld
Mei Kirshnasamy, Kirstin Wagteveld, Shelley Shea, and Linda Attwood



