

CONFERENCE PROGRAMME



8 November 2024, 09:00 to 16:30

CANCER NURSES COLLEGE 2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

08:30 AM	Arrival/ Registration tea and coffee	
08:50 AM	Welcome Karakia	
09:00 AM	Why equity is more than a catchphrase: Māori and cancer in Aotearoa New Zealand	Associate Professor Jason Gurney
09:45 AM	Transforming pancreatic cancer care through nurse-led and consumer co-designed services	Professor Mei Krishnasamy
10:15 AM	Morning kai	
10:30 AM	The Nursing Equity Tool (NEAT): Resourcing nurses to address inequity in cancer care	Professor Mei Krishnasamy
11:00 AM	Research presentation	Master of Nursing Student Stella Williams-Terei
11:30 AM	Hospital in the Home Pathway	Linda Attwood
12:00 PM	Lunch & networking	
12:45 PM	Inequities in LGTBQI+ and Multiple Myeloma?	Dr Fionnuala Fagan
1:30 PM	Inequities in AYA	CNS Louise Sue
2:00 PM	Inequities for Pasifika and Māori - the CNS Experience	CNS Nirvanah Streeter and CNS Marisa Letoa
2:30 PM	Hauora Maori in Oncology	Theona Ireton; Māori Oncology Kaimahi, and India Mikarer-Girvan; Māori Radiation Therapist Specialist
3:00 PM	Afternoon Kai	
3:15 PM	Nurse Practitioners in cancer care - the NZ experience	NP Kirstin Wagteveld
4:00 PM	Panel Discussion - Future for Advanced Cancer Nursing Roles	Mei Kirshnasamy, Kirstin Wagteveld, Shelley Shea, and Linda Attwood
5:00 PM	Closing Karakia	